LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

(01519)

Best at
Const at

PRAI L RENE

Bonbaerts Raphael

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
CORLI ER ROGER

Pl NCHARD BERNARD

Pl ETTE JOSE

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
CORLI ER ROGER
MARCHAL JEAN
Bonbaerts Raphael
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
CORLI ER ROGER

BACQ RAYMOND

LI BOUTON FREDDY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
Cl aes Jacky
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
CORLI ER ROGER
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHARD BERNARD

LI BOUTON FREDDY
BACQ RAYMOND
Bonbaerts Raphael
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PRAI L RENE

PI ETTE JOSE

BACQ RAYMOND
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

Cl aes Jacky

TANDEN CHERPI ON- MALAC
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Bonbaerts Raphael

Pl NCHARD BERNARD

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
17 105 VI EUX
Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
WALHAIN 2 1 165730
Jodoign 6 4 178301
WALHAIN 18 2 165481
OPPREBA 8 5 170813
WALHAI N 18 11 2
WALHAI N 10 10 162427
WALHAIN 18 8 3
OPPREBA 8 1 2
PIETREB 6 3 175564
Jodoign 6 3 2
PIETREB 6 2 2
WALHAIN 18 1 4
OPPREBA 8 2 3
I NCOURT 12 10 169666
CHAUMON 3 3 167873
INCOURT 4 3 172634
I NCOURT 4 2 2
Jodoign 15 4 177986
INCOURT 4 1 3
OPPREBA 8 6 4
PIETREB 6 5 3
WALHAI N 18 10 5
CHAUMON 3 1 2
I NCOURT 12 8 2
Jodoign 6 2 3
THOREMB 6 3 170130
WALHAIN 2 2 2
WALHAIN 10 3 2
I NCOURT 12 7 3
THOREMB 6 6 2
Jodoi gn 15 12 2
PERWEZ 12 10 167748
THOREMB 6 1 3
Jodoign 6 5 4
WALHAI'N 18 15 6

Ri ng
Bague

109663015
151189512
107916214
150763113
109561015
110429616
107919514
150763213
150824513
115961314
107962114
110419116
109580115
107976614
107853314
110434916
600049916
109289415
150091011
107969314
107963014
109561115
109617915
107975614
406514114
150803313
110464416
107913814
150760813
107875114
109271015
115666715
110470616
109893415
107916514

Snel h.
Vit esse

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

162427
165481
172634

2
165730
170130
167748

SO SSONS 26-08-17 33 YEARLI NG

NR Naam

NO Nom

1 PIETTE JCSE WALHAIN 7
2 Pl NCHARD BERNARD WALHAIN 3
3 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 3
4 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 3
5 PRAI L RENE WALHAIN 1
6 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 2
7 TANDEN CHERPI ON- MALAC PERVWEZ 7
8 PI ETTE JOSE WALHAIN 7
9 TANDEN CHERPI ON- MALAC PERVWEZ 7
10 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 2
11 PI ETTE JOSE WALHAIN 7

WNDNN

Ri ng
Bague

110429616
110419116
110434916
600049916
110464416
110470616
115198716
110423816
115198216
110469516
110480416

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

o

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

OCO~NOUIRWNE

DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLIER OLIVIER & L
LI BOUTON FREDDY
DUSSART W LLY
LETELLIER OLIVIER & L
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLIER OLIVIER & L
LETELLIER OLIVMIER & L

NI L-St- 39
I NCOURT 20
CHAUMON 29
Ni|-ST- 16
I NCOURT 20
MALEVES 11
NI L-St- 39
I NCOURT 20
I NCOURT 20

163138
172150
167873
162540
2
169584
2
3
4

Ri ng
Bague

113057417
113036417
113007417
113151917
113036617
112981417
113059117
113035117
114984317

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

OCO~NOUIRWNE



10 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
11 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
12 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
13 JANDRAI N ETI ENNE MALEVES
14 TANDEN CHERPI ON- MALAC PERVWEZ

15 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
16 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L | NCOURT
17 DUSSART W LLY Ni | -ST-
18 DUSSART WLLY Ni | -ST-
19 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
20 PIETTE JOSE WALHAI N
21 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
22 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
23 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L | NCOURT
24 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI' N
25 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
26 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
27 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
28 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
29 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
30 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
31 JANDRAI N ETI ENNE MALEVES
32 PI ETTE JOSE WALHAI N
33 PIETTE JOSE WALHAI' N
34 Pl NCHARD BERNARD WALHAI N
35 PRAIL RENE WALHAI N

36 LETELLIER CLIVIER & L | NCOURT
37 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
38 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
39 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
40 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -

41 TANDEN HAUBRUCE JP&M WALHAI N
42 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT

43 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
44 L1 BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
45 L1 BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
46 LETELLI ER COLIVIER & L | NCOURT
47 LETELLI ER CLIVIER & L | NCOURT
48 LETELLI ER CLIVIER & L | NCOURT
49 LETELLI ER COLIVIER & L | NCOURT
50 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI N
51 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI' N
52 Pl NCHARD BERNARD WALHAI N
53 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI N
54 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI' N
55 PI ETTE JOSE WALHAI N
56 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI N

57 LETELLIER QLIVIER & L | NCOURT

58 PI ETTE JOSE WALHAI N
59 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI' N
60 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
61 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
62 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
63 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON

64 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L | NCOURT
65 PI ETTE JOSE WALHAI N
66 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
67 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
68 DUSSART WLLY Ni | -ST-

69 PI ETTE JCSE WALHAI' N
70 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
71 PI NCHARD BERNARD WALHAI' N
72 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI' N

73 LETELLIER QLI VI ER & L | NCOURT
74 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
75 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
76 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
77 PRAIL RENE WALHAI' N
78 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON

11
26
18
4
2
5
14
7

172634
2
3

H
o
\‘
\‘
N
N

16242

APLOWWNOOUIONONORUINPPWNOIW

112959317
113001117
113059917
112965817
112555517
113004517
113035617
113151817
113149117
113057217
112931217
113058417
113000117
113035517
112929517
117557017
113058717
117557817
113015817
113009717
113001517
112965717
112927617
112925517
112963017
112994717
113035217
113058117
113059217
113059517
113058817
112560117
112959917
113003517
113000617
114676117
112715317
113035717
113036717
113030217
112920917
112921817
112962317
112928317
112926317
112924217
112931317
113036117
112926617
112925017
113057717
113060017
113008717
113005717
113035817
112926117
112959117
113005617
113151717
112925117
112959517
112962917
112920117
113037517
113059017
117557517
113057317
113026217
113005517

1263.
1256.
1246.
1245.
1241.
1237.
1237.
1237.
1237.
1233.
1233.
1232.
1228.
1228.
1222.
1222.
1221.
1221.
12109.
12109.
12109.
12109.
1216.
1215.
1214.
1213.
1212.
1210.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1205.
1203.
1200.
1194.
1193.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1188.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1184.



